K-154-20
RESOLUTION

AUTHORIZING TRANSFER OF TAX CREDITS
FROM THE YEAR 2020 TO THE YEAR 2021

WHEREAS, during the year 2020 certain persons have either overpaid their 2020
taxes or received deductions resulting in credits for the 2020 tax year; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the Tax Collector to transfer those credits from
the year 2020 to the year 2021 as listed on the attached schedule.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of
The Borough of Clayton in the County of Gloucester, State of New Jersey, that the
following credits be transferred from the tax year 2020 to the tax year 2021.

ADOPTED, at a meeting of the Mayor and Council of the
Borough of Clayton, in the County of Gloucester and the State of New Jersey,
Held on 9-10-2030

Borough of Clayton

‘By: B
Thomas Bianco, Mayor

Attest

ﬂd/ffmu,())auzmuﬂ

Christine Newcomb, Clerk



BLOCK

LOT QUAL OWNER OF RECORD

404

2105.07

1310

1203

1405

2103

1904

1904

1904

11

16

11

21

3 Qfarm

23.01 Qfarm

24.01 Qfarm

24.02 Qfarm

Patricia Applegate
678 W Academy St

Albert Guasco

17 Fisler Dr

Beatrice McCormick
374 Turner St

William Wetzel
321 E Linden St

Mark Fera
420 N Delsea Dr

Marjorie Lawler
Fries Mill Rd

Cenco Properties, LLC
501 Cenco Blvd

Cenco Properties, LLC
100 Cenco Blvd

Cenco Properties, LLC
301 Cenco Bivd

TRANSIER AMT

§ 1491

$1,005.09

$ 649.43

$1,139.42

$2,742.55

$ 10.16

$ 2610

$ 832

$ 13.28



