R-154-20

RESOLUTION

AUTHORIZING TRANSFER OF TAX CREDITS FROM THE YEAR 2020 TO THE YEAR 2021

WHEREAS, during the year 2020 certain persons have either overpaid their 2020 taxes or received deductions resulting in credits for the 2020 tax year; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the Tax Collector to transfer those credits from the year 2020 to the year 2021 as listed on the attached schedule.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of The Borough of Clayton in the County of Gloucester, State of New Jersey, that the following credits be transferred from the tax year 2020 to the tax year 2021.

ADOPTED, at a meeting of the Mayor and Council of the
Borough of Clayton, in the County of Gloucester and the State of New Jersey
Held on $9-10-2020$.

Borough of Clayton

By:

Thomas Bianco, Mayor

Attest:

Christine Newcomb, Clerk

BLOCK	LOT	QUAL	OWNER OF RECORD	TRANSFER AMT
404	11	·	Patricia Applegate 678 W Academy St	\$ 14.91
2105.07	16		Albert Guasco 17 Fisler Dr	\$ 1,005.09
1310	6		Beatrice McCormick 374 Turner St	\$ 649.43
1203	11		William Wetzel 321 E Linden St	\$ 1,139.42
1405	21		Mark Fera 420 N Delsea Dr	\$ 2,742.55
2103	3	Qfarm	Marjorie Lawler Fries Mill Rd	\$ 10.16
1904	23.01	Qfarm	Cenco Properties, LLC 501 Cenco Blvd	\$ 26.10
1904	24.01	Qfarm	Cenco Properties, LLC 100 Cenco Blvd	\$ 8.32
1904	24.02	Qfarm	Cenco Properties, LLC 301 Cenco Blvd	\$ 13.28